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Landscaped Areas 

Residential  
•  Entrance Zone 

•  Entrance Lobby 

•  Outdoor Coffee Shop 

•  Elements In Waterbody 

•  Elements In Lawn Area 

•  Childrens’ Play Area 

•  Outdoor Gym 

•  Floral Garden 

•  Sculptures – Abstract Theme 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 
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FRAGRANCE GARDEN 
5 MAJESTIC CANOPY AT THE DROP-OFF 6 FLOATING STEPPING STONES TO 

ENTRANCE LOBBY 
7 

2.5M WIDE CURVILINEAR 

PATHWAY/JOGGING TRACK 

FRAGRANCE GARDEN 

WITH SPECIMEN TREE 

CIRCULAR TOWER DROP-

OFF WITH MAJESTIC 

CANOPY 

FLOATING STEPPING STONES 

TO ENTRANCE LOBBY 

GRAND CURVILINEAR 

WATER BODY WITH 

WATER FOUNTAIN JETS 

DECORATIVE ELEMENTS 

MOUND WITH DENSE 

PLANTATION 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

10 

10 

COMMERCIAL DOUBLE HEIGHT VERTICAL 

GARDEN 

11 

6 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

17 

LEGEND:  

LANDSCAPE ELEMENTS 

17 MULTIPURPOSE LAWN 



E
N

TR
A

N
C

E
 Z

O
N

E
 

REFERENCE IMAGES 

CURVILINEAR WATERBODY AROUND THE BUILDING 8 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

LARGE SIZE FLOATING STEPPING STONES IN CURVILINEAR WATERBODY WITH NOZZLES & FLOATING PLANTERS 8 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

FLOATING FIRE VASE   9 FLOATING DECORATIVE PEBBLE SHAPED ELEMENTS IN MIRROR FINISHED SS 9 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

GRAND TRIPLE HEIGHT WATER WALL WITH BRANDING 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

METAL SCREEN AT OUTDOOR COFFEE SHOP 15 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

OUTDOOR SITTING FOR COFFEE SHOP – DAY BEDS 15 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

COLOURFUL SITTING PODS(OPTION 1) 16 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

SITTING PODS(OPTION 2) 16 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

SITTING PODS(OPTION 3) 16 SITTING PODS(OPTION 4) 16 
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FLOATING SS SCULPTURES IN CURVILINEAR WATERBODY 

REFERENCE IMAGES 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

SITTING TIERS 18 SITTING TIERS LIGHTING 18 

LEGEND:  

LANDSCAPE ELEMENTS 

17 MULTIPURPOSE LAWN 

18 SITTING TIERS 

FEATURE WALL 

20 SCULPTURE GARDEN 

21 YOGA/MEDITATION 
LAWN 

27 OUTDOOR GYM 

19 

28 FLORAL GARDEN 

PERIPHERAL PLANTATION 29 

29 

18 
19 

17 

20 

21 

29 

4 

6 

7 
8 

8 

9 

9 

11 
12 

13 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

15 

16 

16 
8 

8 

11 

11 

27 

6
.

0
M

 
W

I
D

E
 

D
R

I
V

E
W

A
Y

 

9 

11 

11 

28 

OUTDOOR COFFEE SHOP 15 

DOUBLE HEIGHT VERTICAL 

GARDEN 

11 

8 GRAND CURVILINEAR 

WATER BODY WITH WATER 

FOUNTAIN JETS 



E
LE

M
E
N

TS
 I
N

 L
A

W
N

 A
R

E
A

 

REFERENCE IMAGES 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

LEGEND:  

LANDSCAPE ELEMENTS 

22 GARDEN PAVILION 

17 MULTIPURPOSE LAWN 

18 SITTING TIERS 

FEATURE WALL 

20 SCULPTURE GARDEN 

21 YOGA/MEDITATION 
LAWN 

23 PLUMERIA GARDEN 

24 BASEMENT CUT-OUT WITH 

PALM TREES 

25 CHILDRENS’S PLAY AREA 

26 CURVILINEAR SITTING 

27 OUTDOOR GYM 

19 

28 FLORAL GARDEN 

PERIPHERAL PLANTATION 29 

29 

18 
19 

17 

20 

21 

29 

4 

6 

7 
8 

8 

9 

9 

11 
12 

13 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

15 

16 

16 
8 

8 

11 

11 

5 

27 

9 

11 

11 

6
.

0
M

 
W

I
D

E
 

D
R

I
V

E
W

A
Y

 
SCULPTURES IN SCULPTURE GARDEN (OPTION 1) 20 SCULPTURES IN SCULPTURE GARDEN (OPTION 2) 20 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 
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FLORAL GARDEN WITH EGG-SHAPED PLANTER- CUM -SEATS 28 
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DOUBLE HEIGHT INDOOR 

VERTICAL GARDEN WALLS 

14 

SITTING PODS 16 

DOUBLE HEIGHT VERTICAL 

GARDEN 

11 

28 FLORAL GARDEN 

LEGEND:  

LANDSCAPE ELEMENTS 

6 CIRCULAR TOWER DROP-

OFF WITH MAJESTIC 

CANOPY  

7 FLOATING STEPPING STONES 

TO ENTRANCE LOBBY 

2.5M WIDE CURVILINEAR 

PATHWAY/JOGGING TRACK 
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Landscaped Areas 

Commercial  
•  Signage 

•  Boundary Wall 

•  Commercial Plaza - Paving 

•  Water Feature 

3 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

SIGNAGE FLOATING IN GREENS (OPTION 1) 

LEGEND:  

LANDSCAPE ELEMENTS 

A FLOATING SIGNAGE 

A 

COMMERCIAL 

5 0 M  W I D E  R O A D  

B 

C 

D 

A SIGNAGE FLOATING IN GREENS (OPTION 2) A 

B BOUNDARY WALL 

C GRAND COMMERCIAL 

PLAZA WITH BARCODE 
STYLE PAVING  

D MAJESTIC WATER 
CASCADE WITH SITTING 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

BOUNDARY WALL DESIGN WITH PLANTATION IN FRONT 

LEGEND:  

LANDSCAPE ELEMENTS 

A FLOATING SIGNAGE 

A 

COMMERCIAL 

5 0 M  W I D E  R O A D  

B 

C 

D 

B 

B BOUNDARY WALL 

C GRAND COMMERCIAL 

PLAZA WITH BARCODE 
STYLE PAVING  

D MAJESTIC WATER 
CASCADE WITH SITTING 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

GRAND COMMERCIAL PLAZA WITH BARCODE STYLE PAVING  

LEGEND:  

LANDSCAPE ELEMENTS 

A FLOATING SIGNAGE 

A 

COMMERCIAL 

5 0 M  W I D E  R O A D  

B 

C 

D 

C 

B BOUNDARY WALL 

C GRAND COMMERCIAL 

PLAZA WITH BARCODE 
STYLE PAVING  

D MAJESTIC WATER 
CASCADE WITH SITTING 
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LINEAR PROFILE LIGHTS AS PER PAVING PATTERN 
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REFERENCE IMAGES 

MAJESTIC WATER CASCADE WITH JET NOZZLES 

LEGEND:  

LANDSCAPE ELEMENTS 

A FLOATING SIGNAGE 

A 

COMMERCIAL 

5 0 M  W I D E  R O A D  

B 

C 

D 

D 

B BOUNDARY WALL 

C GRAND COMMERCIAL 

PLAZA WITH BARCODE 
STYLE PAVING  

D MAJESTIC WATER 
CASCADE WITH SITTING 
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PLANTER FLOATING IN THE WATER FEATURE  



Outdoor Lighting 

4 
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TREE – UP LIGHTER FOR PALMS LINEAR PROFILE LIGHTS IN ARRIVAL COURT 

TREE – UP LIGHT FOR BOUNDARY PLANTATION  LIGHTING EFFECT FOR CURVILINEAR SITTING IN CHILDREN’S PLAY AREA 
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BOUNDARY WALL DESIGN & LIGHTING SCHEME LINEAR PROFILE LIGHTS AS PER PAVING PATTERN 

LIGHTING EFFECT FOR JET NOZZLES LIGHTING EFFECT FOR RECTANGULAR COLUMNS, JET NOZZLES, FEATURE SCREEN WALL 



Thank you 


